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Bus 122h 4.Levent Metro - Sabiha Gökçen Havalimani Go to website

Direction
Sabiha Gökçen Havalimani — 4.Levent Metro

71 stops

Open route schedule

Sabiha Gökçen Havalimani

Sabiha Gökçen Nizamiye

Teknopark İstanbul

Teknopark Bulvari

Havaalani Kavşaği

Kurtköy Semt Polikliniği

Millet Caddesi

Akkaya Sokak

Bakü Caddesi

Sağlam Sitesi

ALP Sitesi

Hakiş Sitesi

Birlik Sitesi

Yücelen Sitesi

Atacan Akgül Sitesi

Engin Sitesi

Mustafa Akyol Sokak

Cumhuriyet Sitesi

Erdem Sokak

Reyhan Caddesi

Yenişehir İtfaiye

Route schedule
Sabiha Gökçen Havalimani — 4.Levent Metro

Monday 05:30-14:25

Tuesday 05:30-14:25

Wednesday 05:30-14:25

Thursday 05:30-14:25

Friday 05:30-14:25

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Sabiha Gökçen Havalimani

Stops: 71

Trip Duration: 1 hour 57 min

https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-122h-1808414106-282472943
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Bulvar Girişi

Eşref Bitlis Bulvari

Sultanbeyli Peronlar

İski Tesisleri

Şehit Hikmet Efendi Caddesi

Kasem Sokak

Trabzon Caddesi - Şehit Polis Haci Duman

Antalya Caddesi

Ahmet İskender Kuran Kursu

Beşyol

Abdulkadir Udeh Caddesi

Perşembe Pazari

Gölet Girişi

Gölet

Fatih Mahallesi

Mehmet Akif Mahallesi

Ziya-ÜL HAK Caddesi

Sultançeşme

Sultanbeyli Merkez

Çiftlik

Fatih Sultan Mehmet Mezarliği

Dumlupinar

Hasanpaşa

Şehit Selim Topal

Bakkal

Sardunya Evleri

Osmangazi Sapaği

Samandira

Samandira Mesleki VE Teknik Anadolu Lisesi



Samandira K�Z Anadolu İmam Hatip Lisesi

Sancaktepe Emniyet

Babürşah Caddesi

Altinordu Caddesi

Kuğu Sokak

Prof.Dr.Feriha ÖZ Hastanesi

60.Yil Sarigazi Ortaokulu

Sarigazi Merkez

Eski Ankara Caddesi

Meclis Mahallesi

Gülbahçe Sokak

Çamlik

Madenler

Plazalar

Serindere

Çekmeköy Belediye Sapaği

Huzur Mahallesi

Şile Yolu

Kavacik Köprüsü

4.Levent

4.Levent Metro



Direction
4.Levent Metro — Sabiha Gökçen Havalimani

71 stops

Open route schedule

4.Levent Metro

Fabrikalar

Fabrikalar

Kavacik Köprüsü

Huzur Mahallesi

Serindere

Plazalar

Çekmeköy Metro

Çamlik

Gülbahçe Sokak

Meclis Mahallesi

Sancaktepe Kaymakamliği

Sarigazi Köyiçi

60.Yil Sarigazi Ortaokulu

Prof.Dr.Feriha ÖZ Hastanesi

Kuğu Sokak

Altinordu Caddesi

Babürşah Caddesi

Sancaktepe Emniyet

Semerkand

Bayram Sokak

Akpinar Sokak

Sardunya Evleri

Bakkal

Şehit Selim Topal

Route schedule
4.Levent Metro — Sabiha Gökçen Havalimani

Monday 07:30-16:30

Tuesday 07:30-16:30

Wednesday 07:30-16:30

Thursday 07:30-16:30

Friday 07:30-16:30

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: 4.Levent Metro

Stops: 71

Trip Duration: 1 hour 59 min

https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-122h-1808414106-282472943


Hasanpaşa

Otoban Çikişi

Mescidi Aksa Camii

Dumlupinar

Fatih Sultan Mehmet Mezarliği

Çiftlik

Sultanbeyli Merkez

Sultançeşme

Güneş Caddesi

Mehmet Akif Mahallesi

Fatih Mahallesi

Gölet

Gölet Girişi

Perşembe Pazari

Abdulkadir Udeh Caddesi

Beşyol

Ahmet İskender Kuran Kursu

Antalya Caddesi

Trabzon Caddesi - Şehit Polis Haci Duman

Kasem Sokak

Şehit Hikmet Efendi Caddesi

İski Tesisleri

Sultanbeyli Peronlar

Eşref Bitlis Bulvari

Bulvar Girişi

Yenişehir İtfaiye

Reyhan Caddesi

Erdem Sokak



Cumhuriyet Sitesi

Mustafa Akyol Sokak

Engin Sitesi

Atacan Akgül Sitesi

Yücelen Sitesi

Birlik Sitesi

Hakiş Sitesi

ALP Sitesi

Sağlam Sitesi

Bakü Caddesi

Akkaya Sokak

Millet Caddesi

Kurtköy Semt Polikliniği

Havaalani Kavşaği

Teknopark Bulvari

Teknopark İstanbul

Sabiha Gökçen Nizamiye

Sabiha Gökçen Havalimani

122h Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Pendik

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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